
Ｎｏ．入力 所属 １回戦 ２回戦 １回戦 所属

5 26

8 30

30

8

30

8 30

32

15

32

21

40

21

優 勝
準 優 勝
３ 位
３ 位

高知県

長崎県

長崎県

徳原　姫花

高知県

埼玉県南 條 早 映 兵庫県 ５ 位
５ 位
５ 位吉 武 ま ひ ろ

今 井 海 優
長崎県
京都府

徳 原 姫 花
入 江 く み
山 口 夏 月

花 井 瑛 絵 三重県 ５ 位 秋田県岩 澤 希 羽

鹿児島県

岐阜県

21 今井　海優 自衛隊体育学校
京都府

41 坂井　桜 岐阜県立岐阜工業高等学校

40 徳原　姫花 自衛隊体育学校

20 髙橋　にいな 山梨県立甲府城西高等学校
山梨県

19 松山　楓 日本工業大学駒場高等学校
神奈川県

今井　海優

VFA
0－10
2：07 高知県

15

大分県

京都府

17 宮本　結衣 つるぎ高等学校
徳島県

18 八木　千尋 日本文理大学

37 大橋　海寛 至学館大学
熊本県

39 屶網　瑠夏 至学館大学
大阪府

16

愛媛県

38 友口　怜奈 日本文理大学

VPO1
2-5
6:00

VSU
13-0
3:11

VFA
0－2
1：20

VFA
8-0
2:48

VFO

VSU
10-0
1:47

VSU
0-10
4:10

佐賀県

山口　夏月

山口　夏月 至学館大学
埼玉県

福岡県立三井高等学校
福岡県

VPO1
5－3
6：00

VPO1
1-6
6:00

VFA
4-0
0:54

VPO
0－4
6：00

京都府

吉武　まひろ

36

今井　海優

山崎　みゆき 鳥取県立倉吉総合産業高等学校

鳥取県

櫻井　菜々 福岡大学

14 中村　成実 法政大学
富山県 35埼玉県

13 惣崎　優音 日本体育大学
静岡県

国士舘大学(教)

福島県立ふたば未来学園高等学校

12

吉武　まひろ 福島県

三輪　柚奈 法政大学
和歌山県

兵庫県
南條　早映

VSU
10－0
0：56

VSU
10-0
2:01

VSU
0-11
1:50

VPO1
1-7
6:00

VSU
0－10
4：31

東　佐和

VPO
6-0
6:00

34

33

髙橋　衣織

沖縄県

三重県立朝明高等学校（教）

屋比久　すず

三重県

31 本原　理紗 日本体育大学柏高等学校

花井　瑛絵

三重県
花井　瑛絵

VPO1
6-6
6:00

11 32 吉武　まひろ 日本体育大学

千葉県

田南部　夢叶 レスターホールディングス
東京都 長崎県

福岡大学
群馬県

VFA
1-12
3:56

VFA
0-8
1:13

VPO
7-0
6：00

VPO
4-0
6：00

三重県

兵庫県

三重県

竹中　花音 敦賀気比高等学校
福井県

南條　早映

小林　久美

30 花井　瑛絵

29 若林　真優 山口県レスリング協会
山口県

岡山県
岡山県立総社高等学校

8 南條　早映 東新住建
兵庫県

28 山縣　七寧7 米田　野乃佳 奈良県立大和広陵高等学校（教）

奈良県

6

26

黒木　美帆 福岡大学
宮崎県

南條　早映
兵庫県 三重県

花井　瑛絵
27 菊田　花 法政大学

茨城県

入江　くみ 公益財団法人　鹿児島県スポーツ協会

鹿児島県

㈱アイシン
愛知県

鹿児島県
24 川村　優 北越高等学校

大東文化大学

秋田県
岩澤　希羽 入江　くみ

25 吉柴　未彩輝

VPO1
2-5
6:00

VSU
10-0
1:20

日本体育大学23

栃木県

藤山　いろは

VPO1
2-1
6:00 北海道澤谷　ゆな 隠岐島前高等学校

島根県

№ 氏　　　名 都道府県名

1 類家　直美 至学館大学
青森県 22 水澗　琉奈

準々決勝 準決勝 決勝 準決勝 準々決勝 ３回戦

神奈川大学
石川県

VSU
10-0
3:29

VPO
0-8
6:00

VPO1
3-6
6:00 新潟県

第７７回いちご一会とちぎ国体レスリング競技

女子フリースタイル 62 kg級

№ 氏　　　名 都道府県名
２回戦 ３回戦

2

3 明石　知花 県立高松北高等学校
香川県

10

4

VSU
0-10
2:21

5

VSU
10-0
4:01

VSU
0-10
3:44 VFA

0-10
1:19

VFA
9-0
1:28

VPO1
4－8
6：00

VPO1
2-9
6:00

VFA
0-8
2:58

VPO1
5-6
6:00

VSU
0-10
1:36

VSU1
12-1
3:30

岩澤　希羽 秋田ノーザンハピネッツ株式会社
秋田県

9

花井　瑛絵

源平　彩南

記録委員長


